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KAMES Pavel
SICHTOVA Martina
PROCHAZKA Hynek
TOPIC Libor
WIENER Otakar
BURES Jan
CIZKOVSKY Jan
SIMMER Dan
MATOUSEK Roman
KAVKA Zdensk
PYCHA Libor
TOUFAR Karel
MATOUSEK Martin
MYDLAR Jan
KADLECOVA Hana
BRABEC Milan
FRNDA Jan

AULIK Radovan
CHOCHOLA Milo$
CUDRAK Petr
NOVAK Véclav
MATOUSEK Luk&s
SOMMER Petr
SVESTKA Michal
BATHA Zdengk
KLUCKA Peter
ZIMA Petr
RIEDLOVA Veronika
DOBROVOLNY Jan
SKALICKY Jarodav
NOVAK Jan
WIENER Antonin
KRATOCHVIL Martin
ZIMA Mirodav
KOSAROVA Petra
KOSAR Pavel
MATOUSEK Tomés
SUP Michal
BERANEK Josef
HOLCOVA Jana
BRANDOVA Silvie

NOVAK David
SICHTA Peter
CERMAK  Frantigek
DOSTAL Ales

SEFL Josef

SIMON Radek
BREBURDA Tomés
FRIDRICH Martin
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02:01:32,5
02:04:15,6
02:13:54,6
02:18:06,5
02:23:26,0
02:24:40,5
02:25:26,9
02:27:49,3
02:29:07,6
02:30:13,1
02:32:314
02:33:21,6
02:33:23,1
02:33:26,1
02:33:35,7
02:35:43,1
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02:36:46,7
02:36:57,3
02:42:13,6
02:43:05,1
02:44:00,6
02:45:02,6
02:48:29,5
02:53:30,6
02:59:41,3
03:03:17,8
03:16:38,8
03:21:37,2
03:32:43,2
03:35:49,9
03:46:00,5
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